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Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond

Department: Botany

Academic Year: 2023-24

Part A.1

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part of experiential learning
component of coursework

S. No.
1.

Paper Name: Industrial &
Environmental Microbiology

1. Field visit as per syllabus

2. Gave the students an overview of different
laboratories for downstream industrial processes




UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Place of visit: Sriram Institute
for  Industrial Research,
Delhi-110007

Date: 15 April, 2024

Programme: B.Sc. (H) Botany
III year, B.Sc. (H) Botany II
year & B. Sc. (Prog.) Life
Science II Year.

Course: Discipline Specific
Elective

No. of students: 49
Accompanying teachers:
Dr. Janaki Subramanyan
Dr. Laishram Sundari Devi
Dr. Veena Beri

Dr. Neha Mann

visit

s nission to visit the following
024:

(semester V) will bew_oomwnieﬂ
Would like to reach the institute by

a part of the syllabus of Discipline
iology™ for students of B. Se.

per the requirement of syllabus,
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Educational Visit to Shriram Institute for Industrial Research

SI. NgName Email ID |course

| Aditi Asthana adili.2021.166@mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany IIl year

2|Anagha Ann Jose _|anagha.2021.944@mirandahouse.acin |8 Sc. (H) Botany lll year |
3|ANAM ESHAAL anam 2021_1912@mirandahouse ac.in B. Sc_(H) Botany lll year |
4|Anamika choudhary |anamika. 2021. 1407 @mirandahouse.ac.in_|B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year |
5|Anjali Kumari kalawsanjali 2021.1073@mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (H) Botany [ll year |
6|Anshika Tripathi Botany lll year |
7|Archana Singh Botany lll year |
8|Arti Botany |l year |

| 9lAstha Botany lll year |

| 10|Aysha Nidgha M |sysha 2021.203@mirandshouse.acin___|B. Sc. (H) Botany lll year |

| 11|Ayushi Shivrayan _[ayushi.2021.1685@mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (H) Botany [l year |
12|Cheshia Rawatl Cheshta. 2021.226@mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany |l year |
13 |Chetna saini chetna.2021.427 @mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany |l year

14|Chinglembi Hacbam |chinglembi.2021.1681 @mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany lIl year

15|Daminee damines.2021.580@mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany |l year

16| Devika Yummam devika 2021 T10@mirandahouse ac.in [B.Sc_(H) Botany lll year |
17[Dharwanti |dhanvanti 2021.1133@mirandahouse.ac.in_[B. Sc. (H) Botan ar
18|Diksha meena diksha, 2021.779@mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year |
19|Gargi gargigilz003@gmail.com B.Sc.(H) Botany Ill year |
20[Garima |garima. 2021 S25@mirandahouse.ac.in___[B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year |
21|Harsha harsha.2021.678@mirandahouse.ac.in [B. Sc. (H) Botany |1l year

lima Main ima.2021.1922@mirandahouse.ac.in

[B. Sc. (H) Botany lll year |
_Sc. (H) Botany 11l year
H) Botany [l year |
- (H) Botany |1l year
_(H) Botany [l year |
H)}Botany lll year |
. (H) Botany Il year |
H) Botany Il year
H) Botany [l year |
_(H) Botany 11l year
H) Botany |l year |
H) Botany Il year |
H) Botany Il year
H) Botany [ll year |
H) Botany Il year
_Sc. (H) Botany Il year |
[B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year |
- (H) Botany IIl year
. (H) Botany Ill vear |

mirandahouse.ac.in
2021.1351 irandahouse.ac.in

Ticha 2021.126 1@mirandaholise acn -

ula. 2021.96 1@mirandahouse.ac.in
skoon.2021.843@mirandahouse.ac.in
sonam.2021.1925@mirandahouse ac.in

41|Tarana Sahreen B Sc_(H) Botany Il year |
& i 2021.1067@ H) Batany Ill year
43|Varsha faujdar [Varsha.2021 814@mirandahouse.ac.in H) Botany (1l year |

44 |Vidushi vidushi.2021.114 8. Sc. (H) Botany |l year |
45|Vishakha sharma  |vishakha.2021.280@mirandahouse.ac.in . (H) Botany |1l year
46

Yashasvi Isha ashasvi. 2021.97 @mirandahouse.ac.in A H) Botany lll year |
47|Aditi Gaur adili. 2022 38@mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (Prog.) Life
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48| Akansha E.

48| Akshita Sath akshila. 2022 80@mirandahouse.ac.in E.

50|Anamika anamika.2022. 101 @mirandahouse.ac.in B. 5c. (H) Botany |l year
51|Ansham ansham 2022 1364@mirandahouse acin |B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
52 |Anshika Thakur thakuranshika%90 mail.cam |B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
53 |Asra Badar asra. 2022 207 @mirandahouse.ac.in B. 5c. (H) Bolany |l year
54 |Durriva Samad durriya. 2022 1458@mirandahouse.ac.in B. 5c. (H) Botany Il yaar
55|Khushi khushi 2022 1651@mirandahousa.ac.in B. Sc. (Prog.) Life

Science || year

56 |Kritika Kumari krilika.2022_1432 @mirandahouse.ac.in B. 55. (H) Botany |l yaar
57 |Manisha manisha 2022 609 @mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (H) Bolany || year
58 |Mazrana nazrana. 20221391 @mirandahouse ac.in  |B. Sc. (H) Bolany |l year
58| Nishika nishika. 2022 1450@mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
60| Praksha Rao preksha 2022 1398@mirandahouse.acin_ |B. Sc. (H) Bolany |l year
61|Priva priya.2022. 1459 @mirandahouse.ac.in E. Sc. (H) Botany || year
62 |Rilika ritika. 20221402 {@mirandahousea_ac.in B. Sc. (H) Botany |l year
63 |Riya riyamah&744@gmail. com B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
64 |Shruti Singh shruti.2022.1100@mirandahouse.ac.in B. Sc. (H) Bolany |l year
65| Snaeha sneha 2032 1460@mirandahouse.ac.in B. 5c. (H) Bolany |l year
66 | Srishli Priya srishti 2022116 1@mirandahousa.ac.in B. 5. (H) Botany |l yaar
&7 | Tenjing lenzin 2022 1333 @mirandahouse ac.in B. Sc. (H) Botany || year
68 |Vaidashi vaidanshi 2022, 1448{@mirandahouse.acin |B. Sc. (H) Botany |l year
59| Vibhati Singh Vermalvihhaﬁ.ZO‘ZE.129?@mimndahmsa.al:.in B. Sc. (H) Bolany |l year
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Name:
and

Paper
SEC-Hydroponics
Aeroponics Farming
Place of visit: TARI, Pusa
Campus

Date: 9 November, 2023
Programme: B.Sc. (H) Botany
II Year
Course: Skill Enhancement
Course

No. of students: 40

Accompanying teachers:
Dr. Saloni Bahri

Dr. Veena Beri

Dr. Laishram Sundari Devi
Dr. Neha Mann

1. Field visit as per syllabus
Gave the students an overview
of various methods and actual
setups of hydroponics and
aeroponics farming

25 MIRANDA FousE |
, Dak Enczir?r?SE
{1 07TMOV O3 ]

Diary No. .....
Forward ...,

I'he Principal

wiranda House
of Delhi

Prthi-1 10007

Subject- Requesting for permission to visit Hydroponics and Acroponics Unit at |ndian

Agriculral Rescarch Institue (LARD

Respected Madam,

to vour kind notice that a field visit is mandatory as part of the syllabus of
Course “Hydroponics and  Acroponics Farming” for  students of
. As per the requirement of syllabus, students need to submit a detailed

This is to bring

Skill  Enh

B.AB.Se 3

report of the lield visit.

We request you to 'ndl\'ﬂguml us permission to visit Indian Agricultural Research Institute
= u;\'n T wm

on 9 Novembe fatal of forty students will be sccompanicd by six teachers and two

aroralery stalT me

Ihanking you

Sincerely vours
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Attendance
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Paper Name: Plant

Systematics

Programme: B.Sc. (H) Botany
I Year

Place of visit: Department of
Botany, University of Delhi

Date: 22 April, 2024
Course: Core Paper
No. of Students: 30

Accompanying teachers:
Dr. Somdutta Sinha Roy
Dr. Laishram Sundari Devi
Dr. Neha Mann

OBSERVATIONS: 1. Field
visit as per syllabus

2. To give the students an
overview and purpose of
maintaining herbarium.

713124, 8:03 PM Miranda House Mail - Re: Herbarium Visit

Laishram Sundari Devi <laishram.: i@mir ac.in:

Re: Herbarium Visit
1 message

Sinha Roy a. ac.in>
To: Shruti Kasana <shrutikasana19@gmail com>
Cc: Deepali Botany <Deepali@mirandahouse ac.in>, Laishram Sundari Devi <laishram sundari@mirandahouse ac.in>

Sat, Apr 20, 2024 at 6:29 PM

Dear Dr. Shruti,

Thank you for your mail. There will be 35 students of B. Sc (H) Botany, 2 semester accompanied by me and Dr. L.
Sundari Devi who will be visiting the Department on Monday. We will be reaching the department by 10 45 am
Thank you for your help and cooperation.

Regards

Somdutta

Somdutta Sinha Roy, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

Department of Botany

Miranda House

University of Delhi, Delhi 110007

On Sat, 20 Apr 2024 at 6:22 PM, Shruti Kasana <shrutikasana“9@gmail.com> wrote:
Respected ma'am,

We are eagerly anticipating your visit to the herbarium with the students. In order to make the necessary arangements,
could you kindly provide us with the number of students wha will be attending and the proposed time of your visit?

Thank you

Sincerely,
Shruti

Dr. Shruti Kasana
Department of Botany
University of Delhi
Delhi 110007

# Delhi, Delhi, India
& M6V5+2P4, Delhi, 110007, India
= Lat 28.690881°

% 1 Long 77200119

3 C‘Booglé 37 ' 22/04/24 12:57 PM GMT +05:30
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B.Sc. (H) Botany | Year, Semester 11
Mant Synlasatics, UPC ILE201100%
203514, Even Sameiber
S0 | Hell Me.  |Nanw
L |2D2zE0 ANANTE SIMGH
P P r et ANEHEA, SINGH
1 |MEe APEEEHE PRIVADWRSHI
d4  |3ERNES Abarkzha Yados
5 |MEHIFF  |Awmiex Kol
B |3ELIM Ehiamika Pathabl
7 |aeyazy  |Decpla Tiean
g |MEIFMaE  |Himan
9 |3EIME  |XQRA
LD (202540 |KAKDEA YROEY
L1 | 20237 KOMal SHARM#A
L |202%ERT  |Usa Aragal
LT |2D2EHERE |MADAH EHAN
|22 MEMEL GALTAM
LE |2D2%Ta7 PMLEEAY
L& | 202HTH Pk 7]
L7 |202334%  |MIRMITA GHOSH
LE |20RIMER0 |PhEesd Tendrad Mamka
s |202%EE2 FRLEE MODH
2D |20E3MEE: |PRIYARNEA
21 |20E3006 |PURIT MAMDIM]
I |2EEME PrasTya
A3 |20E3I050  |RIMGIAIME]L PAME]
M |2EH0E3  |Ritka Mehta
25 |20E3M10E  |SAESHI SHEEHAR
25 |3EFEIRL  |Shweta Tha
A7 |20EIIRE0 | SimEan
2B |20231337  |Suhani Sreasizea
2 |26 |'enshiks Singh
30 |2EMIATE  |iahe Gurjad
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Paper Name: Ecology and
Conservation

Programme: B.Sc. (H) Botany
II Year

Place of visit: Yamuna
Biodiversity Park

Date: 2 February, 2024
Course: Core Paper
No. of Students: 30

Accompanying teachers:
Dr. Somdutta Sinha Roy
Dr. Rashmi Shakya

Dr. Deepali

OBSERVATIONS: 1. Field
visit as per syllabus

2. To give the students an
overview of ecology and
restoration native Yamuna
bank flora.

3. Participated in World
Wetland Day celebrations and
understood the importance of

Somdutta Sinha Roy <somduttasinha.roy@mirandahouse .ac.in> Thu, Feb 1, 2024 at 7:19 PM
To: Yamuna BiodiversityPark <ybpnat. i com>

Dear Ms. Vohra,

Thank you for the invitation to Yamuna Biodiversity Park for celebration of World Wetland Day.

This is to inform you that around 30 students, 4 teachers and a lab staff will be participating in tomorrow’s program from
Miranda House, University of Delhi.

Thank you again for your kind invitation.

Regards

Somdutta Sinha Roy, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor

Department of Botany

Miranda House

University of Delhi, Delhi 110007

On Thu, 25 Jan 2024 at 12:46 PM, Yamuna Bi Park <ybpnatureedt nail.com> wrote:
To
The Principal
Miranda House

University of Delhi

Subject : Celebration of World Wetlands Day-2024

Respected Madam,

‘Yamuna Biodiversity Park, the nature reserve of Delhi invites you to be a part of the celebration of World Wetlands
Day 2024 along with the teachers and students of University of Delhi and other Universities, schools and
neighborhood communities, which is known for its highly productive wetland ecosystems.

Yamuna Biodiversity Park is probably the only place in the neighborhood where you experience wetlands, migratory
birds and forest communities and discuss them sitting along the wetland.

Your august presence and interaction will bring new facets to the celebration. We are eager to receive you at this
event. Kindly feel free to get in touch with us.

A poster for the event is attached herewith for your reference.

Kindly confirm your participation and number of students who will be participating so that we can do the
necessary arrangements.

With regards

Ms. Preeti Vohra

Nature Education Officer

Team, Yamuna Biodiversity Park

9899055001
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4 4 B.Sc. (H) Botany, |l Year, Semester IV
Yamuna ﬂOOdplaln and lts Ecology and Conservation, UPC 2162012402)

conservation 2023-24, Even Semester
S.No. Raoll Number Mame
1 17 Aashi
2 67 Akanksha Oraon
3 80 Akshita Seth
4 101 Anarmika
5 109 Ananya Rawat
[} 1364 Ansham
7 1607 Anshika Thakur
B 1365 Anugya Joshi
9 207 Asra Badar
10 1458 Durriya Samad
11 465 | Kairvi Chandra
12 1432 Kritika Kumari
13 609 Manisha
14 1444 Mansi Sharma
15 1391 Mazrana Khatoon
16 735 | Nikita Aggarwal
17 1450 Nishika
18 1398 Preksha Rao
19 1459 Priya
20 1402 Ritika Srivastava
21 1403 Riya Maheshwari
22 977 Sakshi Sejal
23 1575 Shreya Jaiswal
24 1100 Shruti Singh
25 1460 Sneha
26 1161 Srishti Priya
27 1227 Tanwi
28 1333 Tenzin Kelsang
29 1448 Vaidanshi Tyagi

30 1297 Vibhati Singh Verma
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Part A.2

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship (beyond the requirements of
coursework)

Projects undertaken during DSKC Summer Internship (13 June 2024 - 25 July 2024):

S.No. |Name of the Student Project Title Supervised by
1 (1) Durriya Samad, B.Sc. (H) A Study on Floral |Dr. Janaki
Botany II Year, Miranda House Senescence and Tip |Subramanyan and
Growth
(i1) Nishika, B.Sc. (H) Botany II Dr. Veena Beri

Year, Miranda House

(ii1) Barha Sajid, B.Sc. (H)
Biochemistry II Year, Deshbandhu
College

(iv) Charvi Khanna, B.Sc. Life
Science III Year, Zakir Husain
College

(v) Rishav Mangar B.Sc. (H)
Botany III Year, Zakir Husain
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College

(1) Sneha, B.Sc. (H) Botany II
Year, Miranda House

(i1) Nandini Rana, B.Sc. Life
sciences II Year

(ii1) Arshia Krishnakumar, B.Sc.
Life sciences II Year

Effect of herbicide on
roots of Allium cepa

Dr. Madhu Bajaj

Dr. Renuka Agrawal
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(i) Yamini Sharma, B.Sc.(H) To study the effect of |Dr. Madhu Bajaj
Botany III Year, Hansraj College insecticide on seed
germination

(i1) Karan Kumar, B.Sc.(H) Botany

I1I Year, Hansraj College Dr. Saloni Bahri,

(ii1) Naorem Shivani, B.Sc.(H)

Botany II Year, Ramjas College Dr. Somdutta Sinha

(iv) Shivika Kashyap, B.Sc.(H) Roy
Botany II Year, Ramjas College

(v) Tribeni Sharma, B.Sc.(H)
Botany II Year, Shivaji College

e
o2 cnsang

L e

(1) Ananya Rawat, B.Sc.(H) Botany [Comparative Study of |Dr Saloni Bahri

IIT Year, Miranda House Campus Compost
Dr Simran Jit

(i1) Sakshi Sejal, B.Sc.(H) Botany
III Year, Miranda House
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(1)Md Saba Zafar

Bsc (Hons)Botany, 111 Year, Zakir
Husain Delhi College

(i1)Aisha Khan

Bsc (Hons)Botany, II Year,Zakir
Husain Delhi College

(i11))Mayank Raj

Bsc (Hons)Botany, 11 Year,Zakir
Husain Delhi College

(iv)Muskaan Maan

Bsc Life Sciences, 11 Year, Zakir
Husain Delhi College

A study on compost effect

Dr. Elangbam
Geetanjali

Dr. Deepali

Dr. Shivangi Shah
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Zafar collage Year i i

DSKC PROJECT
June-Ju Iy’ﬂZJ
Dr. Deepali, Dr. Geetanjali, Dr. Shiv
Vo | Nas Collage | C Phone No.
. Year | 17/07/2022 l&/07/21llj' 19/06/2023 | 20/07/2
[ Muskan | Zakir Bsc. Life | 8377923267
Maan Hussain | Science 2" j
collage | Year S
" [Hash | Zakir Bsc.Life | 9650730396 | \
Singh Hussain | Science 2"
llage | Ye ’
3. | Mayank | Zakir Bsc. () | 7870194649 I \
Raj Hussain | Botany 2" ~
collage | Year @( | ‘
| Aisha Zakir Bsc.(H) | 8368548799 | T
Khan | Hussain | Botany 2" | A Aith 1 \
collage | Year | ’ﬁb} i ‘
: Zakir Bsc. (H) 2 /{ W
Md. Saba | Hussain | Botany 3" VA ]
9352943763 7]
I I

1. Akshita Seth, B.Sc (H) Phytoremediation of Dr. Somdutta Sinha
Botany 2 year, Miranda grey water generated Roy
House on campus using Dr. Veena Beri

2. Vibhati Singh Verma Eicchornia crassipes Dr. Saloni Bahri
B.Sc (H) Botany 2 year,

Miranda House

3. Geetanjali Yadav, B.Sc (H)
Botany 3 year,
Bhaskaracharya College for
Applied Sciences

4. Rajy Vardhan Singh Parmar
B.Sc (H) Botany 3 year,
Bhaskaracharya College for
Applied Sciences
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1. Yashasvi Isha, B.Sc (H)
Botany 3 year, Miranda
House

2. Chinglembi Haobam, B.Sc
(H) Botany 3 year, Miranda
House

3. Rishika B.Sc Life Science, 1
Year, Gargi College
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Estimation of above
ground biomass and
carbon stock for trees
and associated green
spaces of Miranda
House campus

Dr. Somdutta Sinha
Roy

COURSE BASED PROJECT (Experiential Learning)
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Program
name

Program cod

Name of the
Course that include
experiential learning
through project
work/field
work/internship

Course code

Year of
pffering

Name of the
student
studied
course on
experiential
learning
through
project
work/field
work/interns
hip
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B.Sc. (H)
Botany, III Year,
Semester V

556

Biostatistics

Duration: One
Semester

46 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the internal
assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also, this gave
students real-life
experience in the
application of
Biostatistics.

UPC
32167502

46

tudents

2023
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Miranda House, University of Delhi
Siostatstcs
BOT-10 ¥r_

Aoll Humbe Mame
166  ADITI ASTHAMA
244 ANAGHA AMN JOSE
1912  AMAR ESHAAL
1407  ANAMIEA CHOUDHARY
1073 | ANJALI EUSAAR] KALAWAT
119  ANZHIEA TRIPATHI
1200 | ARCHAMA SINGH
1258 | ARTI
w43 ASTHA
203 AYSHA MIOHA B2
1535  AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
25 CHESHTA RAWAT
437 CHETHA Salr
1581 | CHINGLEMBI HADEAM
B0 DAMINEE
710 | DEVIEA YUKIMAR
1133  DHAMVANTI
TT3 | DaEEHA MEENA
TOF | GARGI
95 GARIMA
BTE HARSHA
1922 | ILMA MOIN
IEQ YA JANY] SENGH
S51  IDGULA SHALINI
1916 LENTHOMBI THOECHOAA
TE1 BAADHU EUKMARI
1000 | BAALLIEA
F3Z | BAILLANI BAITO
1780 | BALFSEARN SHARMA
150 | BMLFSEAN YADAYW
1132 | MEELAM VISHWAEARMA
1535  MEHA EURAR|
1351 RIVA EARPDOR
1361  RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
1004 | ZAKSHI
249 EAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
453 EETHULAESHMIE
1018 ZHAHEEMN
B43 ZKOOM SHARMA
1525 | SOMAM EURARI
1560 | TARAMA SAHREEN
1067  WANSHIES
E14 VARSHA FALLIOAR
1148 | WIDUSHI
330 WVISHAEHA SHARMA
ST WASHASVI ISHA
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B.Sc. (H) 556 Analytical Techniques | 32167503 2023 46 Students oAt
Botany, III Year, in Plant Sciences . ol Humbe Mame
166 ADITI ASTHAMA
Semester V S48 ANAGHA ANN JOSE
1912  ANAM ESHAAL
1407 | ANAMIKA CHOUDHART
1073 | ANJALI KUMAR| KALAWAT
119 ANSHIEA TRIPATHI
1900 ARTHANA SINGH
1358 ARTI
B43 ASTHA
03 AYSHA MIDHA M
1535  AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
X5 CHESHTA RAMAT
437 CHETHA SaIN
1681 CHINGLEMEBI HADSAM
580 DAMINEE
T10  DEVIEA YUMMNAM
1133 DHANVANTI
TT9 DACSHA MEENA
a7 | GARGI
SIS GARIMA
6TE HARSHA
1922 | LM MOIN
50 1IYA JANWI SINGH
SE1  JOSULA SHALINI
1916 LENTHOMBI THO®CHOM
781 MADHU KUMARI
1000 | MALLIEA
S32 MUANI MO
1780 MUSIKAAN SHARMA
150 | MUSKAN YADAY
1132 MEELAM VISHWAKARMEA
1935 MEHA KUMARI
1351 RIYA £EAPDOR
1361 RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
1004 | SAKSHI
249 SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
453 SETHULAKSHMI K
1018 SHAHEEN
843 SKOOMNSHARMA
1925  SONAM KUMARI
1560 TARAMA SAHREEN
1067 VANSHIKA
214 VARSHA FAUIDAR
1148 WVIDUSHI
230 VISHAKHA SHARMA
9T YASHASV ISHA

Duration: One
Semester

46 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the internal
assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also, this gave
students real-life
experience in the
application of
Analytical techniques.

FhEOREEHEYEREBHEEEESERREEEEE RS RRREEEE onon e wna
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Miranda House
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Value Added
Course (VAC), 1st
year, sem [

556

Science and Society

Duration: One
Semester

76 Projects (Done
and completed the
project successfully
and presented the
work)

These were done as
part of internal
assessment and
continuous evaluation
requirements of this
paper. Also this gave
students a learning
experience about how
science and society
have a significant
impact on each other
and some facts about
science.

This involved cluster
students that come
from other colleges.

6967000015

2023

76 Students

nda Houss, University of Delhi

0. Student's Mamne Flall Mo
Aastha 202328
ARANKSHE 20231636
Alina 20231738
#nanta Singh 202383
Arushks Singh 2023181
Anushka Tyagi 2023154
Arviksha Thakor 2023161
APEKSHA PRIYADARSI 2023191
rshi Malik 2023205
Aseer Kaur Kalha | 2023233

1 Avnes Koli 2023233

P Brumika Patisk 2023284
Bipasha parth 2023288

I Damancprest Kaur 20231771

[ Debashres Bora 20231630

F Decpika Tiwari 2023323

[ Elirhoni O, Patton 2023387
Hirnari 2023448

B Himari 2023443

b ioRe 2023460

1 Isha Mesna 2023457

2 Jasmeet Kaur 2023439

3 uvaria Nashmi 20231734

4 uoti meena 2023516

5 Kanika Yadsy 2023540

5 Khushi Pawar 2023598

7 ornal sharma 2023627

2 Lisa Amrapali 2023689

3 Madah Khan 2023676

0 Marwika 2023721

1 Mekak Asj 2023734

2 Minal Gautam 2023742

3 mMUsKan 2023767

4 Muskan laur 20231631

5 Nirnita Ghosh 2023848

£ Nuesel Tendrel Marmka 2023870

7 Pankhuri 2023631
Pracua 2023932

7 Pankhuri 2023891
8 Pragva 2023332
3 PRIYADARSHIN Swall 20231722

B0 Privanks 2023388

41 Punit Nandini 20231006

b2 Ringjsimei Pamei 20231050

12 Rishita Chatteries 20231055

4 Fitika Mehta 20231063

15 Fiva Kumari 20231720

6 SAKSH SHERHAR 20231108

7 Saloni meena 20231116

s Seerat Jahan 2023111

o Shreva 20231595

B0 Shweta Jha 202333

51 Simran Garang 20231249

F2  SnehaBharti 20231268

F2  SOUMADRI MUKHERJE 20231301

B4 Soumya Mall 20231304

F5  Sristi Singh 20231316

6 Stutilamba 20231320

57 Suhani Srivastava 20231337

5 Tanisha Singh 20231363

S Tarnishs Gupts 20231502

E0  Thejasree TS 20231412

51 Urvashi Pandits 20231437

B2 Vaishali Gosl 20231426

B3 Wanshika Singh 20231462

B4 Wanshika Singh 20231462

b5 warsha 20231751

Fs  Vidhi Gurjar 20231476

E7  Wrinds Sharmna 20231490

S Decps Gurung

B3  Rashim

[F0 Sweety Sagar

71 mapushi

2 Sarwi Pathak

[F2 Muskan Dhawan

/4 Aishwarva Gehlot DRC23027
5 Miharika DRC23043
F6  Monalika DRC

& Added Covrse (VAC) Seience and Soriety, Semester 1

Course

BiSic [Hons) Physics
B.Sc [Hons) Batany
EiSc (Hons] Zoolagy
EiSic (Hons) Botany
ELSc [Hons) Botany
EiSic Life Science
ELSc [Hons) Botany
EiSic (Hons) Botany
B4 [Hons.] Hindi
E.Sc Life Science
EiSic (Hons) Botany
ELSc [Hons) Botany
EiSic Life Science
B.Sc [Hons.] 2oclogy
B.Se [Hons) Chemistry
B.Sic [Hons) Botany
B. [Hons) Sociology
EiSic (Hons) Botany
BLSc [Hons) Physics
EiSic (Hons) Botany
B.Se Life Science
E.Sc Life Science
B.Sc [Hons.] Botary
ELSc [Hons) Mathernatics
EiSic (Hons) Botany
EiSc [Hons) Mathematics
EiSic (Hons) Botany
B.Sc [Hons) Batany
E.Sic (Hons) Botany
EiSic Life Sisnce
ELSc [Hons) Botany
EiSic (Hons) Botany
ELSc [Hons) Botany
EiSic (Hons) Botany
B.Sc [Hons) Batany
E.Sic (Hons) Botany
EiSic (Hons) Zaology
ELSc [Hons) Botany

B.Se[Hors] 2ecloay
B.Si [Hors) Botary
B.Sic [Hons] Botany
B Sic (Hons) Botary
E.Sic [Hone) Botany
B.Sic [Hons) Botany
E.Se [Hans) Chemistr:
B.Si [Hors] Botary
B.Sic [Hons.) Botany
B Sic (Hons) Botary
E. [Hons) English
E.Sic Life Science
B.Se[Hors) Botary
B.Si [Hors) Botary
B.Sic [Hons] Chernistr:
B.A (Hons) Sanskrit
B. [Multidisciplinary,
E.Sic [Hons] Chernistr:
E.Se [Hans) Chemistr:
B.Sc Lifs Scisnce
B.Sic [Hons] Botary
BE.. (Hons) Economies
BiSc Life Science
E.Sic [Hons) Chernistr:
B.Se[Hors) Botary
B.Sc [Hons) Chemistr:
B.Sic [Hons) Botary

B Sic (Hons) Botany

B Sic [Hons) Botany
E.Sic [Hone) Botany
E. [Hans) Econarnics

DRC HIN2310 Cluster studsnts
DRC ECMT23 Cluster students
DRC HSPS23( Cluster students
DRC BCOMHE Cluster students
DRC ECOMHE Cluster students
DRC PS' 230; Cluster students

Cluster students
Cluster studsnts
Cluster students




UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Value Added
Course (VAC),
II yr, sem-3

Swachh Bharat

Duration: One
Semester

45 Projects (Done
and completed the
project successfully
and presented the
work)

These were done as
part of internal
assessment and
continuous evaluation
requirements of this

paper.

Also this gave
students a learning
experience about how
Swachh Bharat has a
significant impact in
our society and
country. Build the
values of cleanliness,
hygiene and waste
management in
diverse socio
economic contexts. It
enabled them to
understand the
significance of the
Swachh Bharat
Abhiyan, endowed
them with the ability
to analyse and predict

UPC -

6967000018

2023

45 students

Miranda House, University of Delhi
Yalue Added course [WVAC) - Swachh Bharat
UPC -6367000015

No.| Name Roll No. |[Courses ]

1 | Snehayaday| 202201142 [B.A [Multidisciplinary)

2 |amrita Kumar| 20221505 B4 (Multidisciplinary)

3 Sanjana | Z0Z2N004 |ELA —ons]_ﬁﬁ

q anshika Sing| 2022H2582 | B.A (Hons) Philosophy

5 [intu Thokcho| 20220724 | B, Sc [Hons) Mathematics
6  pleikhonbiMal 20220420 | B, Sc [Hons) Phusics

7 ity E0ZHTH | BLAH on@

5 pumyaBhardd 20221025 |B.& (Multidisciplinary)

3 [ Shreya Garg| 202211084 |B. Sc [Hons) Physics

10 Prakriti Pande| 20221320 | B. 5o (Hons) Physics

1 Priganshi Singl] 20220366 | B.A (Multidisciplinary)

z Tikki 20z2ietd B4 (Multidissiplinary)

3 JApurvakumar 20220185 |B.A (Hons) Political Science
4 Pnchal Maury{ 2022113 |B.Sc [Hons] Chemistry

S | Anjali Singh [ 20220142 |B.Sc [Hons] Chemistry

6 | Ayushipriga [ 20220217 |B.A (Muliidizciplinar)

7 [ 852757ETAZ| 20221530 |B.A(Hons] English

5 Supriya 2022173 |B.5Sc [Hons) Zoology

3 pkhaBhattact 20221247 |B.Sc [Hons] Chemistry
20 Panshika Singl 20221282 |B.A [Hons) Philosophy

21 |SnehaGupral 20223z |B Sc(Physical Science] witk
Z? | Amrita Singh| 2022097 |B.A [Hons] Sociology

3 | KiriPratap [ 20220546 |E.A [Hons) Geography
24 | PurviSaini | 20220874 [B.A (Multidisciplinary)
|25 | FivaSingh | Z0zz#a4E |B.A[Hors) Englich
I& Devaganga O] 20221648 |B.Se [Hons) Chemistry

27 PHUSHISINAY 2022634 | A (Hors) Sanskit]

28 | TanuDayal | 20220220 |B. A (Multidizciplinary]
23 [AEMIRAJP] 20220385 | B A [Hors] Political Science
30 Pankhuri Mittd 20224773 |B. A (Multidizciplinary]

31 [ PalakMittal| 2022768 [B.A (Multidisciplinary)

32 [ashizhkezhy 20220494 |B.A[Hons) Geography
33 prutikhandeld 20221097 |B.A [Hons) Geography
34 | LIPISINGH | 20221587 | B.Sc [Hons) Phusics

25 |nushkaSharn] 2022076 |B.& (Multidisciplinary]

36 pduaita Razdal 20221585 |B.A [Hons) Economics
37 |Barkhalamal 20220226 |B.A[Hons) Philosophy
38 | MihikaJain [ 20220642 |B.A [Hons] Political Science
39 fhubhangising 2022160 |B.A [Hons) Philosophy
40 Khuzhbu 2022451 |B.A u|tidiscie|inaril]

a1 Yashui Tuanil 201221371 IR A THAR Fralich

.- i i
Hi [ ‘fachui Tyagi| 2022134 |B. A (Hons) English

b2 | Rivakumari | 2024344 |B A (Hons) English

) Mitya 20224751 [B.A [Hans] Histary

fid Yarsha 20221288 |B. S Hons) Physics
IS Mahak Yada 20221596 |B.Sc(Hons.) Physics
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

the sanitation
challenges of India. It
made them realise the
link between
sanitation and
development. Finally
students contributed to
the Swachh Bharat
Abhiyan through real
time projects and
fieldwork.

Skill Enhancement
Course (SEC), 2nd
year, sem [V

Organic Farming

Duration: One
Semester

35 Projects (Done
and completed the
project successfully
and presented the
work)

These were done as
part of the continuous
assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students a learning
experience about
fundamental organic
farming and how this
can benefit agriculture
and environment.

2166000002

2024

35 Students
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

iranda House, University of Delhi
ill Emhancernent Course [SEC)Organic Farmming

SMo.  Your Full Marmne Foll Mo
1 Agjad karwar 4
2 Aarti 20221363
3 Aastha 202422
4 Arnrita kurnari 202435
] Arika Keshri 2022ma
3 Arjali 2022121
7 Anshi aday 2022154
a DivaBharti 2024326
3 Fa)al 2024466
10 kalpana kurnari 470
n f.arak 2024474
12 F.arnchan 2024477
13 K.anishkaa sambual 488
14 Fimngaineng Hacokip 202271382
B kirti kaushal F45
& Kriti zingh 20221529
17 Kshetrirnauun Jessic 2024566
Lt MEGH& 20224633
19 talishres bittal 2022651
20 tonika aday 20221388
ral Fuskan Mehra 2024673
22 Hikki 38
23 RISHA KLUMARI 2024743
24 Ojazsvi Saku 2 23
25 Prabhinoor Kaur 20224733
26 Pranjali 2024524
27 Pushpa kurnar 202211400
28 Ritika Sharma 2024934
29 Sangey chotron nams 2024338
30 Sehzal 202247030
kil Shreya jaiswal 20241575
32 Surbhi Tikania 2022ma7
33 Waishinawi Jaiswal 20221619
34 Vizhinu Priva 202271305
35 Jharwi ¥adav 22501129




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Skill Enhancement
Course (SEC), 1st
year, sem II

Floriculture

Duration: one
Semester

30 Projects (Done
and completed the
project successfully
and presented the
work)

These were done as
part of continuous
assessment
requirement of this
paper. Students got
learning experience
about floriculture, its

application in context
with entrepreneurship

and other aspects

2166000004

2024

30 Students
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Miranda House, University if Delhi
Skill Enhancement Course (SEC), Il sem
Total Students : 30

1655 ADITI

43 ADITI BANSAL

138 AMNKITA

169 AMNUSHKA

1612 ARPITA PANDEY
262 BAISHALI DEB

1724 CHITRA

305 CURICA SINGH

415 GRACY

440 HARSHITA

540 KANIKA YADAV
1631 KASHISH RAJPUT
631 KONIK

647 KUMKUM

742  MINAL GAUTAM
889 PALLAVY KUNJ

932 PRAGYA

936 PRAGYA MISHRA
938 PRANAV PRAGYA
976 PRIYA MISHRA

977 PRIYA RAJVANSHI
1624 PRIYA SINGH
1050 RINGJAIMEI PAMEI
1720 RIYA KUMARI
1715 RIYANTY MANMA
1201 SHREE DAWAR
1618 SHRUTI MAHAJAN
1381 TAMNISHA RAINA
1751 WARSHA

Priya (cluster)




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

SEC(Skill

Enhancement

Course),
Sem -3

IT year,

SEC-Hydroponics and
Aeroponics Farming

Duration: One
Semester

It enabled the students
to develop basic
hydroponics and
aeroponics facilities at
any given location
(pilot scale). They can
devise and implement
a strategy for
marketing of the
product. They can
apply the knowledge
to fulfill certification
rules and various
government policies.
They can establish
themselves as
entrepreneurs
(Hydroponic
cultivator). Also this
gave students real life
experience of the
application of
Hydroponics and
Aeroponics Farming.

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

24 projects (Done and
completed the project

2166000003

2023

24 students

ydroponic and Aeroponic Farming

No|Name Roll No. |Course

L [Aamna Jaial 2022i7  |B.A(Hons) Geography

b [Akshila Seth 2022/80 |B.Sc (Hons) Bolany
Ansham

B [Ananya Rawat 2022/109 _|B.Sc (Hons) Botany

F |Anamika

£ [Bhawya Jain 2022/234 |B.A (Hons) Histary

;' |Charvi Yadav 2022/257 |B.A(Hons) Philosophy

B [Ishtuti dixit 2022/1569 |B.A (Hons) Hindi

£ [KhushiBhart 2022/519 |B.A (Hons) Philosaphy

0 |Krilika Kumari 20221432 |B.Sc (Hons) Bolany

[1 [Wohini 2022/648 |B.A (Hons) Political

Science

2 |Nazarana

3 |Nikita Aggarwal 2022735 |B.Sc(Hons) Botany

4 |Nishika

s |Pranjali

6 |Priya

7 |Rashi Gupta 2022/893 |B.A (Hons) Geography

[z |Rifika Srivastava  |2022/1402 |B.Sc (Hons) Bolany

g |Riya Maheshwan  |2022/1403|B.Sc (Hons) Bolany

0 |Sakshi Kotwar 2022/976 |B.A(Hons) Economics

1 |Sakshi Sejal 2022/977 |B.Sc(Hons) Botany

2 |Srishti Priya 20221161 |B.Sc (Hons) Botany

3 |Vanshika Singh 2022/1282 |B.A (Hons) Philosophy

4 |Vibhati Singh verma [2022/1297 |B.Sc (Hons) Botany




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

successfully and
presented the work)

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester |
Plant Diversity
and Evolution
(DSC)

22556

Plant Diversity and
Evolution

Duration: One
Semester

By studying this
course students will
gain basic knowledge
on:

e the diversity and
general characteristics
of plants and
microbes.

e various groups of
plants and their
evolutionary
relationships.

e basic principles and
concepts of evolution
that contribute to plant
diversity.

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also, this gave
students real-life
experience of the
application of Plant

2162011101

2023

37 Students
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Marme

AMNANTA SINGH
AMUSHEA STNGH
Arvesha Singh
Arviksha Thakur
APEXSHA PRIYADARSH]
Aymies Kol
EBhumika Pathak
Deapika Thwari
Himani

IQRA

Juwaria Hashmi
FAMIEA YADAN
KOMAL SHARMA
Lisa Amrapali
MADAH KHAN
Mahak Raj

MINAL GALTAM
Muskan Laur
Mandini Sharma
MNIRNITA GHOSH
Myesel Tenorel MNamka
PALAK MODI
PRIVANKA

PUNIT NANDINI
Pragya
Privadarshini Swain
RINGIAIME] PAME]
Riva Kumari
SAKSHI SHEKHAR
shreya chahal
Sheeata Ina

Simran

Suhani Srivastava
Urvashi Pandita
Wanshika Singh
Warsha

Vidhi Guriar




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Diversity and

Evolution.
B.Sc. (H) Botany, 22556 Cell Biology: 2162011102 |2023 37 Students Name
Organelles and
. AMANTA SINGH
I Year, Semester | Biomolecules l AMUSHECA SINGH
3 Arwesha Singh
S 4 Anwiksha Thakur
Duration: One §  APEXSHA PRIYADARSHI
Semester & Aumes Kol
7 Bhumika Pathak
. L] Diesapika Tiwasi
This paper enabled them ] Himani
to study the relationships n__ORA _

. M Jurvaria Hashmi
between the properties 12 BANIKA YADWY
of biomolecules, their 13 WL STIAHR

o 14 Lisa Amrapali
cellular activities and 15 MADAH KHAN
biological functions. It 18 Memk By

17| MINAL GAUTAM
helped them to 18 Muskzn Laur
understand the 18 Nandinl Sharmea
i i 20 | NIRNITA GHOSH
physico-chemical 21 Myesel Tendrel Mamka
composition of 2 PR
i 23 | PRIVANKA
organelles and their 24 PLNIT MANDINI
functional organization. 25 Pragya
) 26 | Priyadarshini Swain
Also this gave students 27 RINGIAIME] PAME]L
real life experience of 24 Riya Kumarl
. 23 | SAKSHI SHEKHAR
the application of Cell 31 | shreya chahal
Biology: Organelles and N Smectn Ma
. a2 Simran
Biomolecules. They x Suhani Srivastava
have done hands-on M Unashi Fandis
. 35 vanshika Singh
exercises as part of the % varsha
Continuous Assessment 3 [Widhi Gurjar

requirement of this
paper.




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester |
Basic Laboratory
and Field Skills
in Plant Biology

22556

Basic Laboratory and
Field Skills in Plant
Biology

Duration: One
Semester

37 projects on
herbarium preparation
(Done and completed
the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application of Basic
Laboratory and Field
Skills in Plant Biology

2162011103

2023

37 Students
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ARANTA SINGH

AN USHECA SINGH
Arvesha Sirgh
Arviksha Thakur
APEXSHA PRIYADARSHI
Ayries Kol
Bhumika Pathak
Diesapika Tiwari
Himani

IgRA

Jurvaria Hashmi
KAMIEKA YADAN
KOMAL SHARRA
Lisa Amrapali
MADAH KHAN
Meahak REaj

MINAL GALITANM
Muskan Laur
Mandini Sharma
MNIRMNITA GHOSH
MNyese Tendnzl Mamka
FALAK MODI
PRITANEA

PUMNIT MANDINL
Pragya
Privadarshini Swain
RINGIAIMEL PAMEL
Riva Kumari
SAKEHI SHEXHAR
shreya chahal
Shwata Jha

Simran

Suhani Srivastava
Urvashi Pandita
vanshika Singh
varsha

Widhi Gurfar




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester |
GE-01
Biofertilizer

22556

Biofertilizer

Duration: One
Semester

Students were made
aware of the different
methods of
composting. They can
assess quality of
compost and its role in
soil nutrition. They
can apply methods of
bio-control They can
develop a composting
unit for production of
biofertilizers (generate
employment). Also
this gave students real
life experience of the
application of
Biofertilizer.

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

14 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work).

2166000001

2023

14 students
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Name

Puiting Luikang
Aryan pathak
ENEHA CHHONKAR
ANANYA GUPTA
Shikha

MEHAK CHADHA
KRISHNA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT
SUPRIYA
PRIYANSHI RAWAT
Sapna Meena
Deeksha Baghel
KRISHNA SHARMA
KAVYA BANSAL
MANSI RAJ
AMREET KAUR
Lakshita Pal

Exam Rall Number
22047518071
22047569028
22047569025
22047569014
22047569026
22047569027
22047569006
22047569007
22047569001
22047569023
22047569004
22047569031
22047569034
22047569015
22047569017
22047569043
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
v

22556

Industrial and
Environmental
Microbiology

Duration: One
Semester

23 Projects (Done
individually and
completed the project
Successfully)

This project is part of
the Industrial and
Environmental
Microbiology
practical paper and it
is part of question
paper. Field visit
were undertaken
as per syllabus and
Gave the students
an overview of
different
laboratories for
downstream
industrial

Processces. Reports
were submitted as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application of
Industrial and

2163012004

2024

23 students

Gaur

[3Git.2022 38@mirandahouse ac.n B Sc. (Prog) Life
|Science Il year

osha aknksha 2022 n_[8. So.(H) Botany I year
ita Setn akshita 202 in___|B. So. (H) Botany Il year
mika anamika 2022 acin _|B. So.(H) Botany I year
fham ansham 2022.1 in [B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
rika Thakur__[inakuranshikage00@gmail.com B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
Badar 2512202220 n |5 Se. (H) Botany Il year
iya Samad | durriya 2022.1458 acin__|B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year

shi Khushi 2022.1651@mirandahouse.ac.n [B. Sc. (Prog.) Lite

Science |l year

o kumari___iika 2022 14320 B. Sc. () Botany Il year
isha manisha 2022608 B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
ana nazrana 2022.1 in_[B. Sc.(H) Botany Il year
ika nishika 202214500 B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
shaRao __|preksha 2022.1398 in_|B. So. (H) Botany Il year
5 priva.2022.145 in__|B.So.(H) Botany Il year
a tika 2022.140 acin__|B. So. (H) Botany Il year
riyamahs7: B.Sc. (H) Botany Il year
i Singh shruti 20221100 in__|B. Se. () Botany Il year
ha sneha.2022.1460@; B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
i prya srisht 2022.1 in__|B.Sc (H) Botany I year
jing [tenzin.2022. ‘3332 B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year
jashi vaidanshi2022 in_[B.Sc. (+) Botany Il year
ati Singh 022.129' B. Sc. (H) Botany Il year




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Environmental
Microbiology
22556 Microbiology and 2162011201 | 2024 37 | year, Semesiar il
Plant-Microbe Students
. Marme
B.Sc. (H) Botany, Interactions
i AMANTA, SINGH
I Year, Semester Duration: One 2 ARLISHEA STNGH
E Anvesha Singh
I Semester 4 Anviksha Thakur
& APEXSHA PRIYADARSHI
& Awries Kol
The course helped = | Ghusmika Fathak
students in ) Deapika Tiwarl
. o Himani
Understanding 10 I0RA
microbes and their 1 Juvaria Hashmi
o 12 | KAMIKA YADAY
roles and applications, . KETAAL S
Understanding about 14 |Lisa Amrapal
. 15 |MADAH KHAN
modes of reproduction v Mehak Rai
of Viruses, i7 MINAL GALITAM
. 18 Muskan Laur
Archaebacteria, . Handinl Sharma
Eubacteria and 20 MIRNITA GHOSH
# Myesel Tendeel Namka
Understand - LA MODE
plant-microbe 21 |PRIYANKA
interacti 24 |PUNIT MANDINI
interaction. 25 |pragya
2 | Priyadarshini Swain
They were done as 31 | RINGIIMEL PAMEL
y i 20 |Riya Kumari
part of the Continuous o SAKSHI SHEXHAR
Assessment 30 |shreya chahal
i ) Y Shweta Iha
requirement of this a2 Simran
paper. Also this gave 3 Subanl Srhastave
i 34 Urvashi Pandita
students real life 35 wanshika Singh
experience of the ¥ Marsha
37 |vidhi Guriar

application of
Microbiology and
Plant-Microbe
Interactions




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester
II

22556

Plant Resources and
Economic Botany

Duration: One
Semester

The course will help
students learn:

e the economic
importance of diverse
plant species and
identification of
plants of economic
importance through
field visit/s, live plant
specimens, herbarium
specimens and digital
resources.

o the different plant
parts and plant
products such as food,
fibers, medicines, oils
and others).

e the processing of
various plant
resources and
identification and
analysis of nutrients
using simple
microchemical tests.

2162011202

2024

37 Students

| yeawr, Semaester i

Narne

AMNANTA SINGH

AN USHECA, SINGH
Arvesha Singh
Arviksha Thakur
APERSHA PRIVADARSHI
Anmiee Kol
Bhiumika Pathak
Desapika Tiwari
Himani

TgRA

Juwvaria Hashmi
KAMIEA YADAN
KOMAL SHARMA
Lisa Amrapali
MalaH KHAN

16 Meahak REaj

17 MINAL GALITANM

14 Muskan Laur

14 Mandini Sharma

20 MNIRMNITA GHOSH
21 MNyese Tendnzl Mamka
22 PALAK MODI

i | PRITANEA

24 PUMNIT MANDINL
28 Pragya

26 Privadarshini Swain
27 RINGIAIME] PAME]
24 Riva Kumari

24 SAKSHI SHERXHAR
30 shreya chahal

31 Shwata Jha

a2 Simran

33 Suhani Srivastava
34 Urvashi Pandita

35 Wanshika Singh

] Warsha

ar Widhi Guirfar
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester
II

22556

Plant Systematics
II semester

Duration: One
Semester

37 Projects (Done
individually and
completed the project
Successfully)

The course includes
the study of plant
families that flower in
the season. This
imparts hands-on
training in plant
identification to the
students in a
step-by-step scientific
manner.

A total of 15
flowering plant
families and a total of
25 plant genera are
covered in the
practicals. Also, as
part of the practical
syllabus, students
were taken for a visit
to University of Delhi
Herbaria in the
Department of Botany

2162011203

37

students

2024

Flant Systemalics Practical CE
| yeawr, Semastor I

Narme

AMANTA SINGH
AMUSHEA SINGH
Arvesha Singh
Arviksha Thakur
APERSHA PRITADARSHL
Aymes Kol
Bhumnika Pathak
Deapila Tiweari
Himani

1gRA

Juwaria Hashmi
FAMNIES, YADN
KOMAL SHARMA
Lisa Amrapali
MADMH KHAN
Mehak Raj

MINAL GALITAM
Muskan Laur
Mandini Sharma
MIRNITA GHOSH
HNyesel Tendrel Namka
FALAK MODI
PRITANKA

PUNIT MANDINI
Pragya
Privadarshini Swain
FINGIAIME] PAMET

0~ R e e b -

HERERENEBEZEEREcR =2

24 Riva Kumari

4 SAKSHI SHEKHAR
3 shraya chahal

o Shweta Jha

X2 Simran

x| Suhani Srivastava
p2] Urvashi Fandita
35 vanshika Singh
i varsha

a Widhi Gurar




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

I Year, Semester
II

GE-02

22556

Informatics and
Statistics for Biology
and Allied Sciences

Duration: One
Semester

It enables the student
to understand:

e the basics of
bioinformatics and
develop awareness of
the interdisciplinary
nature of this field.

e learn about
biological databases,
sequence retrieval,
alignment, and
phylogenetic analysis
using various tools.

e understand the basic
concept of sampling
methods, data
classification,
presentation and
statistical analysis.

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

14 projects (Done and
students completed
the project

2164001206

2024

14 students

Name

Puiting Luikang
Aryan pathak
SNEHA CHHONKAR
ANANYA GUPTA
Shikha

MEHAK CHADHA
KRISHNA KANWAR SHEKHAWAT
SUPRI¥A
PRIYANSHI RAWAT
Sapna Meena
Deeksha Baghel
KRISHNASHARMA
KAVHA BANSAL
MANS| RAJ
AMREET KAUR
Lakshita Pal

Bxam Roll Number
22047518071
22047569028
22047568025
22047569014
22047569026
22047569027
22047569006
22047568007
22047569001
22047569023
22047569004
22047569031
22047569034
22047569015
22047569017
22047569043
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

successfully and
presented the work)

SEC(Skill
Enhancement

Course) II yr, Sem

-3

22556

Green belt
development for smart
cities

Duration: One
Semester

It enabled students to
measure factors
(biotic and abiotic)
contributing to
sustainable, healthy
environment. They
can now assess,
describe and use the
appropriate plants for
restoring polluted
environment. Now
they can use their
skills enhancing for
green infrastructure
development
(UN-SDGQG).

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

49 projects (Done and
students completed
the project

2166000006

49 students

20221149
Samridhi Upadhyay 3
Muskan Sigroha 2022/681
2022/164
Shaili Pawar 5
20221141
Shubhangi kasarwal 6
Muskan Sharma 2022/680
Prachi 2022/301
Mandini 2022/696
Midhi Thakan 2022/727
20221120
Tamanna 3
Grace Lamneihat Kipgen 2022/369




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

successfully and
presented the work)

Khushi Verma 2022/536
20221148
Priya 0
Akshita Seth 2022/80
Ananya Rawat 20221109
20221129
Vibhati Singh Verma 7

Krishna kanwar shekhawat  2022/557

Anukrati Singh 2022169
Bharti Mauhvar 20221162
0
Mazrana khatoon 2022/139
1
Anamika 20221101
Ansham 20221136
4
Shambhavi kumari 20221104
4
Ritika Srivastava 20221140
2
JAerima 2022/51




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Grace Lamneihat Kipgen 2022/369
Mugdha seth 2022/659
2022/104
Shalvi Dogra 3
Mugdha Pareek 2022/658
Reshu Pamnani 2022/309
Kavita 2022/501
Aditi Gaur 2022/38
Sadhana 2022/967
20221152
Kriti Singh 9
Huidrom Jheelina 2022/412
Punyo Manku 2022/870




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
v

22556

Mycology

The course was
emphasised on the
understanding the
world of fungi,
lichens, and pathogens
of plants. To
understand
characteristics the
ecological and
economic significance
of the fungi and
lichens and
understand the
application of
mycology in various
fields of economic and
ecological
significance.

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application of
Mycology.

2162012401

2024

30 students

[T-RN. "RCNRR- ARV, R SRy Tr Ry R

Roll Number Name
17 Aashi
67 Akanksha Oraon
B0 Akshita Seth
101 Anamika
109 Ananya Rawat
1364 Ansham
1607 Anshika Thakur
1365 Anugya Joshi
207 Asra Badar
1458 Durriya Samad
465 Kairvi Chandra
1432 Kritika Kumari
609 Manisha
1444 Mansi Sharma
1381 Nazrana Khatoon
735 Nikita Aggarwal
1450 Nishika
1398 Preksha Rao
1459 Priva
1402 Ritika Srivastava
1403 Riya Maheshwari
977 Sakshi Sejal
1575 Shreya laiswal
1100 Shruti Singh
1460 Sneha
1161 Srishti Priya
1227 Tarnwi
1333 Tenzin Kelsang
1448 Vaidanshi Tyagi
1297 Vibhati Singh Verma




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

s

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
v

22556

Ecology and
Conservation

30 Projects (Done
individually and
completed the project
Successfully)

The practical syllabus
of the paper
introduces the
students to basics of
Ecology including soil
and water testing
methods and
field-based population
studies.

As part of the
practical syllabus,
students were also
taken for a local field
visit to Yamuna
Biodiversity Park to
make them aware of
different conservation
practices.

2162012402

30

students

2024

Bc. (H) Botany, |l Year, Semester [V
lalogy and Conservation, UPC 2162012402)
23-24, Even Semester

Mo. Roll Number Name

1 17 Aashi

2 67 Akanksha Oraon
3 80 Akshita Seth

4 101 Anamika

5 109 Ananya Rawat
& 1364 Ansham

7 1607 Anshika Thakur
] 1365 Anugya Joshi

9 207 Asra Badar
10 1458 Durriya Samad
11 465 Kairvi Chandra
12 1432 Kritika Kumari
13 609 Manisha
14 1444 Mansi Sharma
15 1381 Nazrana Khatoon
16 735 Nikita Aggarwal
17 1450 Nishika
18 1398 Preksha Rao
19 1459 Priva
20 1402 Ritika Srivastava
21 1403 Riya Maheshwari
22 977 Sakshi Sejal
23 1575 Shreya Jaiswal
24 1100 Shruti Singh
25 1460 Sneha
26 1161 Srishti Priya
27 1227 Tanvi
28 1333 Tenzin Kelsang
29 1448 Vaidanshi Tyagi
30 1297 Vibhati Singh Verma
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
III

22556

Phycology- The world
of Algae

Duration: One
Semester

30 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the
work-Digital
catalogue)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application of
Phycology- The world
of Algae.This project
is part of the
Phycology- The world
of Algae practical
paper and it is part of
question paper .

2162012301

2023

30 students

23-24, Even Semester

Mo. Roll Number Name

1 17 Aashi

2 67 Akanksha Oraon
3 B0 Akshita Seth

4 101 Anamika

5 109 Ananya Rawat
13 1364 Ansham

7 1607 Anshika Thakur
8 1365 Anugya Joshi

9 207 Asra Badar
10 1458 Durriya Samad
11 465 Kairvi Chandra
12 1432 Kritika Kumari
13 609 Manisha
14 1444 Mansi Sharma
15 1381 Nazrana Khatoon
16 735 Nikita Aggarwal
17 1450 Nishika
18 1398 Preksha Rao
19 1459 Priva
20 1402 Ritika Srivastava
21 1403 Riya Maheshwari
22 977 Sakshi Sejal
23 1575 Shreya Jaiswal
24 1100 Shruti Singh
25 1460 Sneha
26 1161 Srishti Priya
27 1227 Tanwi
28 1333 Tenzin Kelsang
29 1448 Vaidanshi Tyagi
30 1297 Vibhati Singh Verma
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
III

22556

Bryophytes, 2162012302 | 2023
Pteridophytes and

Gymnosperms

Duration: One
Semester

This course provides a
deep understanding of
morphology, anatomy,
reproduction and
developmental
biology of these
unique groups of
non-flowering plants.

o[t enhances
understanding of
diversity, economic
value, taxonomy in
representative
members of
phylogenetically
important groups.

Students submitted
digital herbaria (total
30). These were
submitted as part of
the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

30 students

.Sc. (H) Botany III Year (2023-24)

. No. | Roll no. Name

1 (2022717 [Aashi

2 |2022/67  [Akanksha Oraon
3 [2022/80 [Akshita Seth

4 (20227101 [Anamika

5 |2022/109 |Ananya Rawat
6 [2022/1364 [Ansham

7 (202271607 [Anshika Thakur
8 |2022/1363 [Anugva Joshi

S |2022/207 [Asra Badar

10 [2022/1438 [Durriva Samad
11 [2022/465 [Kairvi Chandra
12 [2022/1432 [Kritika Kuman
13 [2022/60% [Manisha

14 12022/1444 [Mansi Shamma
15 [2022/1391 [Nazrana

16 |2022/735 [Nilkita Aggarwal
17 [2022/1450 [Nishika

18 |2022/1398 [Preksha Rao

19 [2022/1459 [Priva

20 ]2022/1402 [Ritika Srivastava
21 [2022/1405 [Riva Maheshwar
22 |2022/977 |Sakshi Sejal

23 [2022/1373 [Shreya jaiswal
24 (202271100 [Shruti Singh

25 20221460 [Sneha

26 [2022/1161 [Srishti Priva

27 [2022/1227 [Tanvi

28 [2022/1333 [Tenzin Kelsang
29 [2022/1448 [Vaidanshi tyazi
30 (20221297 [Vibhati Singh Verma
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

II Year, Semester
v

22556

Developmental Biology 2024 30 students

of Angiosperms
2162012403
Duration: One
Semester

It enabled the students
to become familiar
with the structure and
functions of various
components of plant
cell; to understand the
process of cell growth
and its regulation, to
comprehend the
structure and
functions of tissues
organizing the various
plant organs; to get
acquainted with the
reproductive processes
involved in the life
cycle of angiosperms;
be able to appreciate
the interactions
between the
developmental
pathways resulting in
the differentiation of
plant body; to
recognize the
importance of plant
developmental
biology in the
improvement and
conservation of plants.

They have done
hands-on exercises as

B.5c. (H) Botany Il Year (2023-24)

5. No. | Roll no. Name
1 (2022717 [Aashi
2 |2022/67  [Akanksha Oraon
3 [2022/80  [Akshita Seth
4 (20227101 [Anamika
5 |2022/109 |Ananya Rawat
6 202271364 [Ansham
7 (202271607 [Anshika Thakur
8 |2022/1363 [Anugva Joshi
9 |2022/207 |Asra Badar
10 [2022/1438 [Durriva Samad
11 [2022/465 [Kairvi Chandra
12 [2022/1432 [Kntika Kuman
13 [2022/609 [Manisha
14 12022/1444 [Mansi Shamma
15 [2022/1391 [Marrana
16 |2022/735 [Nilita Aggarwal
17 [2022/1450 [Mishika
18 |2022/1398 [Preksha Rao
19 [2022/1459 [Priva
20 ]2022/1402 [Ritika Srivastava
21 [2022/1405 [Riva Maheshwar
22 [2022/977 [Sakshi Sejal
23 202271373 [Shreya jaiswal
24 (202271100 [Shuti Singh
25 20221460 [Sneha
26 [2022/1161 [Snshti Pnva
27 (202271227 [Tanwvi
28 [2022/1333 [Tenzsin Kelzang
29 [2022/1448 [Vaidanszhi tyagi
30 (202271297 [Vibhati Singh Verma
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part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

36 projects (Done and
students completed
the project
successfully and
presented the work)
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany, | 22556 Genetics and Plant 2162012303 | 2023 30 .Sc. (H) Botany Il Year (2023-24)
Breeding
. Mo. | Roll no. Name
II Year, Semester ' T oo e
111 Duration: One 2 [2022/67 |Akanksha Oraon
3 [|2002/80 | Akshita Seth
Semester 4 [2022/101 |Anamika
5 [20227109 | Ananva Rawat
30 projects (Done and 5 1202271364 | Ansham
Pro) ( . 7 |2022/1607 | Anshika Thalkur
completed the project 8 [2022/1365 [Anugyva Joshi
S [20227207 [Asra Badar
successfully and 10 [2022/1458 | Durriva Samad
presented the work) 11 20027465 |Kairvi Chandra
12 [2022/1432 [Kritika Kumari
13 [2022/609 |Manisha
These were done as 14 [2022/1444 [Mansi Shamma
. 15 [2022/1391 |Nazrana
part of the Continuous 16 2022755 |Nikita Assarwal
Assessment 17 [2022/1430 |Nishika
. . 18 [2022/1398 |Preksha Rao
requirement of this 19 1202271459 [Priva
paper. Also this gave 20 [2022/1400 |Ritika Srivastava
students real life 21 [2022/1403 |Riva Maheshwari
22 [2022/97] |Sakshi Sejal
experience of the 23 [2022/1573 |Shreva jaiswal
lication Plant 24 [2022/1100 [Shruti Sinsh
application rlan 25 |2022/1460 |Sneha
breeding 26 |2002/1161 |Srishti Priva
27 120221227 [Tanwvi
28 |2022/1333 |Tenzin Kelsanz
29 [2022/1448 [Vaidanshi tyasi
30 [2022/1297 [Vibhati Sinsh Verma




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

III Year, Semester
A%

22556

Reproductive Biology
of Angiosperms

Duration: One
Semester

45 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. It provided
hands-on training of
dissections and help
them to understand the
concepts in plant
reproductive biology.

32161501

2024

45
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#oll Numbe Name
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el
1912
1407
1073
119
1500
ELT]
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3
1585
pril
417
le8l
580
Eat]
1123
™
mar
Erid
&8
1922
0
@61
1916
FEL
1000
32
1780
150
1132
1935
1351
1361
1004
49
459
1018
843
1925
1560
1067
214
1128
=0
ar

ADITI ASTHANA,
ANAGHA ANN JOSE
ANAM ESHAAL
ANAMIKA CHOUOHARY
ANJALI KUSAAR] KALAWAT
ANSHIKA TRIPATHI
ARCHANA SINGH

ARTI

ASTHA

AYSHA NIDHA M
AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
CHESHTA RAWAT
CHETHA Shina
CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
DAMINEE

DEVIEA YURMNAM
DHANVANTI

DaCtHA MEENS

GARGI

GARIMA,

HAREHA

ILMA MOIN

11V A JANVI SINGH
1CWEULA SHALINI
LENTHOMEI THOECHOM
MADHU KUMARI
MALLIEA

MALLAMN| MO
MILFSKAAN SHARMA
MILISEAN YADAY
MEELAM WISHWAKARMA
MEHA KUMAR|

RIYA KAPOOR

RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
SAKSHI

SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
SETHULAKSHMI K
SHAHEEN

SKOOM SHARMA
SOMAM EUMARI
TARANA SAHREEN
WANSHIKA

WARSHA FALLIDAR
VIDUSHI

VISHAKHA SHARMA
WASHASWT I5HA
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B.Sc. (H) Botany,

III Year, Semester
A%

22556

Plant Physiology

Duration: One
Semester

46 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. It trained
students to learn and
understand the
concepts of
physiological
processes in plants.

32161502

2023

46
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156
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ADITI ASTHANA,
ANAGHA ANN JOSE
ANAM ESHAAL
ANAMIKA CHOUOHARY
ANJALI KUSAAR] KALAWAT
ANSHIKA TRIPATHI
ARCHANA SINGH

ARTI

ASTHA

AYSHA NIDHA M
AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
CHESHTA RAWAT
CHETHA Shina
CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
DAMINEE

DEVIEA YURMNAM
DHANVANTI

DaCtHA MEENS

GARGI

GARIMA,

HAREHA

ILMA MOIN

11V A JANVI SINGH
1CWEULA SHALINI
LENTHOMEI THOECHOM
MADHU KUMARI
MALLIEA

MALLAMN| MO
MILFSKAAN SHARMA
MILISEAN YADAY
MEELAM WISHWAKARMA
MEHA KUMAR|

RIYA KAPOOR

RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
SAKSHI

SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
SETHULAKSHMI K
SHAHEEN

SKOOM SHARMA
SOMAM EUMARI
TARANA SAHREEN
WANSHIKA

WARSHA FALLIDAR
VIDUSHI

VISHAKHA SHARMA
WASHASWT I5HA
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B.Sc. (H) Botany | 22556 & Bioinformatics and 2163012002 24 2023 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics in Plant Stiences
. . .. B.5¢(H) Botany and Bsc Life Sciences, Il ¥r, Sem Il
and B.Sc. Life 22583 Biostatistics for Plant 5. No. Name Roll No
Sciences Sciences tudents 1] ADEEAA AHMED 202331
2 ADITI GAUR 2022/38
3 AKSHITA SETH 2022/80
II Year, Semester 24 Projects (Done ; ::::“::“RAWM ﬁiﬁgg‘
1T individually and & ANSHAM 2022/1364
: 7 AMNSHIEA THAKUR 20221607
completed the prOJeCt B DURRIYA SAMAD 2022/1458
Successfully) 9 INSHA QURESHI 2022/1376
10 KHUSHI RATHORE 20221651
. 11 KRITIEA KURMARI 20221432
The practical syllabus 12 NAZRANA KHATOON  2022/1331
. 1 d b . t . 13 NIKITA AGGARWAL 2022/735
includes basic training 12 NISHIER 3022/1450
1 1 15 RITIKA SRIVASTAVA 202241402
in various
. . h 16 RIYA MAHESHWARI 2022/1403
biostatistical methods 17 | SANEHI SEIAL 2022/377
Heeded for researCh 13 SAKSHI SIHAG 20221643
. 19 SHRUTI SINGH 20221100
and the basics of 20 SNEHA 2022/1460
L : 21 SRISHTI PRIYA 20221161
bioinformatics. ST TaNT S
23 TEMZIN KELSANG 2022/1333
The practiCal iS a 24 VIBHATI SINGH VERMA 20221297
computer-based
syllabus where
students get hands-on
training.
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B.Sc. (H) Botany,

III Year, Semester
VI

22556

Industrial and
Environmental
Microbiology

Duration: One
Semester

46 Projects (Done
individually and
completed the project
Successfully)

This project is part of
the Industrial and
Environmental
Microbiology
practical paper and it
is part of the question
paper. Field visit
were undertaken
as per syllabus and
Gave the students
an overview of
different
laboratories for
downstream
industrial

Processes. Reports
were submitted as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application of
Industrial and

32167601

2024

46 students

SNo.

EHEELAEEHYERREN S EERYEERENEE GRS R R R EEEE 0o ~ow e wne

BOT- Yr.

foll Numbe Hame
166 ADITI ASTHANA,
244 ANAGHA ANN JOSE
1912 ANAM ESHARL
1407  ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY
1073 ANIALI KIMART KALAWAT
119 ANZHIKA TRIPATHI
1900 ARCHAMNA SINGH
1358 ART
43 ASTHA
03 AYSHA NIDHA M
1685 | AYUSHI SHIVRATAN
IS CHESHTA RAWAT
427 CHETNA SalM
1681 | CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
580 DAMINEE
10 DEVIEA YUMNAM
1133 DHANVANTI
TS DESHA MEENA
7 GARGI
925 GARIMA
678 HARSHA
1922 | LMA MOIN
50 1IYA JANVI SINGH
&1 ICEULA SHALINI
1916 LENTHOMBI THORCHOM
TE1 MADHU KUMARI
1000 | MALLIKA
932 | MIUAMNI MIZO
1780 | MUSKAAN SHARMA
150 MIISEAN YADAY
1132 WEELAM VISHWARARMA
1935 | MEHA KUMARI
1351 RIYA KAPOOR
1361 RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
1004 | SAKSHI
249 SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
458 SETHULAKSHMI K
1018 SHAHEEN
B43 SHODN SHARMA
1925 | SOMAM KUIMARI
1660 TARAMA SAHREEN
1067 VANSHIKA
814 VARSHA FALIDAR
1148 VIDUSHI
F0 | VISHAKHA SHARMA
9T | WASHASW] ISHA
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Environmental
Microbiology

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

III Year, Semester
VI

22556

Plant Metabolism

Duration: One
Semester

46 Projects (Done
individually and
completed the project
Successfully)

These projects were
undertaken to
understand different
pathways of
metabolism in plant
cells and
to understand how
various metabolic
pathways work in a
synchronized manner.

32161601

2024

46 students

SNo.

EREbBEE YRR YR NEE GRS R R R B R EE 0m~ow e e

foll Numbe Hame

166
24
1912
1407
1073
119
1200
1358
43
3
1585
pri]
a7
1681
580
Eat]
1123
™
mar
Erid
&8
1922
0
@61
1916
=1
1000
32
1780
150
1132
1935
1351
1361
1004
49
453
1018
843
1925
1560
1067
214
1128
=0
ar

ADITI ASTHANA,
ANAGHA ANN JOSE
ANAM ESHARL
ANAMIKA CHOUOHARY
ANJALI KUSAAR] KALAWAT
ANZHIKA TRIPATHI
ARCHAMNA SINGH

ARTI

ASTHA

AYSHA NIDHA M
AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
CHESHTA RAWAT
CHETNA Salm
CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
DAMINEE

DEVIEA YURMNAM
DHANVANTI

DaxCSHA MEENA

GARGI

GARIME,

HAREHA

ILMA MOIN

11V A JANVI SINGH
10eEULA SHALINI
LENTHOMEI THO®CHOM
MADHU KUMARI
MALLIEA

MALLAMN| MO
MILFSKAAN SHARMA
MILISEAN YADAY
MEELAM WVISHWAKARMA
MEHA KUMAR|

RIYA KAPOOR

RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
SAKSHI

SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
SETHULAKSHMI K
SHAHEEN

SKOOM SHARMA
SOMAM EUMARI
TARANA SAHREEN
WANSHIKA

VARSHA FALLIDAR
VIDUSHI

VISHAKHA SHARMA
WASHASWT I5HA




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. (H) Botany,

IIT Year, Semester
VI

22556

Plant Biotechnology

Duration: One
Semester

46 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application Plant
biotechnology

32161602

2024

46
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ADITI ASTHANA,
ANAGHA ANN JOSE
ANAM ESHAAL
ANAMIKA CHOUOHARY
ANJALI KUSAAR] KALAWAT
ANZHIKA TRIPATHI
ARCHAMNA SINGH

ARTI

ASTHA

AYSHA NIDHA M
AYUSHI SHIVRAYAN
CHESHTA RAWAT
CHETNA Salm
CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
DAMINEE

DEVIEA YURMNAM
DHANVANTI

DaxCSHA MEENA

GARGI

GARIME,

HARSHA

ILMA MOIN

11V A JANVI SINGH
10eEULA SHALINI
LENTHOMEI THO®CHOM
MADHU KUMARI
mALLIEA

MALAN| MO
MILFSKAAN SHARMA
MILISEAN YADAY
MEELAM WVISHWAKARMA
MEHA KUMARI

RIYA KAPOOR

AUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
SAKSHI

SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
SETHULAKSHMI K
SHAHEEN

SHODN SHARMA
SOMAM KLIMARI
TARANA SAHREEN
WANSHIKA

WARSHA FALLIDAR
VIDUSHI

VISHAKHA SHARMA
FASHASW] I5HA
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B.Sc. (H) Botany, | 22556 Bioinformatics 32167608 2024 46 n

foll Numbe Hame
166 ADITI ASTHANA,
244 ANAGHA ANN JOSE
1912 ANAM ESHARL
1407  ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY
1073 ANIALI KIMART KALAWAT
119 ANZHIKA TRIPATHI
1900 ARCHAMNA SINGH
1358 ART
43 ASTHA
03 AYSHA NIDHA M
1685 | AYUSHI SHIVRATAN
IS CHESHTA RAWAT
427 CHETNA SalM
1681 | CHINGLEMBI HADBAM
580 DAMINEE
T10 DEVIKA YUMNAM
1133 DHANVANTI
TS DESHA MEENA
7 GARGI
925 GARIMA
678 HARSHA
1922 | LMA MOIN
50 1IYA JANVI SINGH
&1 ICEULA SHALINI
1916 LENTHOMBI THORCHOM
TE1 MADHU KUMARI
1000 | MALLIKA
932 | MIUAMNI MIZO
1780 MUSHAAN SHARMA
150 MIISEAN YADAY
1132 WEELAM VISHWARARMA
1935 | MEHA KUMARI
1351 RIYA KAPOOR
1361 RUCHA SUBHASH DIGHADE
1004 | SAKSHI
249 SAMRIDHI UPADHYAYA
458 SETHULAKSHMI K
1018 SHAHEEN
B43 SHODN SHARMA
1925 | SOMAM KUIMARI
1660 TARAMA SAHREEN
1067 VANSHIKA
814 VARSHA FALIDAR
1148 VIDUSHI
F0 | VISHAKHA SHARMA
9T | WASHASW] ISHA

III Year, Semester Duration: One
VI Semester

46 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and

presented the work)
Bioinformatics

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. It helped
students to learn the
applications of
Bioinformatics in
biological sciences.
Students learned to
mine biological
databases to retrieve
data for analyzing
them using online and
stand-alone softwares.
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

TR

B.Sc. Life 22583 Plant Diversity and  [2162521101 | 2023 46 students
Sciences, I Year, Systematics
I Sem Duration: One
Semester

46 projects on
herbarium preparation
(Done and completed
the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. The practical
exercises done
enabled the students to
study the diversity of
the plants and
microbes, to
understand the
possible relationship
between each group
and their general
characteristics.It will
enable them to
identify various
groups of plants. Also
this gave students real
life experience of the
application Plant
Diversity and
Systematics.
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

P6 [2023/976 |Priva Mishra

7 |2023/1593 |Reet Pahuja

P8 |2023/1043 |Richa Yadav

£o 12023/1093 |SAAKSHIRANIAN
B0 |2023/1161 |SEERAT JAHAN
B1 |2023/1585 |Shreya Anand

B2 [2023/1212 |Shreva Mukheres
B3 |2023/1218 |SHREYA SINGH
B4 |2023/1279 |Sncha vadav

5 [2023/1208 |Sonika Meena

66 |2023/1307 |Sregja Dutta

57 |2023/1310 |SRISHTI

B2 [2023/1320 |STUTILAMEA

B9 [2023/1335 |Suhani Khandelwal
B0 |2022/1196 |SWATI SONAL

1 |2023/1390 | TANITA KANDPAL
12 |2023/1542 |Tannisha Gupta

13 [2023/1431 [UNNATI GOYAL
B4 |2023/1434 |unnati tailer

b5 |2023/1455 |VANSHIKA CHANDNA
s (202311477 |1 e MITRA

GAUTAM
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. Life
Sciences, I Year,

II Sem

22583

Genetics and Molecular
Biology

Duration: One
Semester

46 projects based on
assignment
preparation (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. The practical
exercises done
enabled the students to
study the heredity
pattern in eukaryotes
as well as prokaryotes.
They understand the
concept of molecular
mechanism and
analysed the
molecular concept of
heredity. They learnt
the various
applications to
molecular techniques
which will be very
important to
understand advanced
techniques in the
scientific world even
for future research in
the molecular area..

2162521201

2024

46 students
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

P6 [2023/976 |Priva Mishra

7 |2023/1593 |Reet Pahuja

P8 |2023/1043 |Richa Yadav

£o 12023/1093 |SAAKSHIRANIAN
B0 |2023/1161 |SEERAT JAHAN
B1 |2023/1585 |Shreya Anand

B2 [2023/1212 |Shreva Mukheres
B3 |2023/1218 |SHREYA SINGH
B4 |2023/1279 |Sncha vadav

5 [2023/1208 |Sonika Meena

66 |2023/1307 |Sregja Dutta

57 |2023/1310 |SRISHTI

B2 [2023/1320 |STUTILAMEA

B9 [2023/1335 |Suhani Khandelwal
B0 |2022/1196 |SWATI SONAL

1 |2023/1390 | TANITA KANDPAL
12 |2023/1542 |Tannisha Gupta

13 [2023/1431 [UNNATI GOYAL
B4 |2023/1434 |unnati tailer

b5 |2023/1455 |VANSHIKA CHANDNA
s (202311477 |1 e MITRA

GAUTAM
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B.Sc. Life
Sciences, II Year,

IV Sem

Ecology and
Evolution

Duration: One
Semester

It enables the student
to have adequate
knowledge about the
basic ecological
concepts, processes,
inter-relation between
the living world and
abiotic environment
along with the basic
concept of evolution

and natural selection.

They have done
hands-on exercises as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this

paper.

36 projects (Done and
students completed
the project
successfully and

presented the work)

2162512401

2024

36 students

If;. Roll No Name

1 |2022/31  |Adeeba Ahmed

2 |2022/37 Aditi Agarwal

3 |2022/38  |Aditi Gaur

4 |2022/118 |Anika Keshni

5 |2022/178 |Anushka Srivastav
6 |2022/1430 |ArshaP S

7 |2022/200 |Arshia Krishnalumar
8 |2022/314 |Divita Vishnawat

9 |2022/323 |Divvanshi Soni

10 |2022/368 |Gouri Rawat

11 |2022/1375 |Hiral Meena

12 |2022/1376 |Insha Qureshi

13 |2022/1445 |Jvotsana

14 2022 Keertana Jaishankar
15 |2022/1651 |Khushi Rathore

16 [2022/1529 |[KRITI SINGH
17 |2022/559 |Kritika

18 |2022/633 |Megha

19 |2022/659 |Mugdha seth

20 [2022/702 |NANDINI RANA
21 [2022/760 |Paakhi Bansal

22 [2022/909 |Reshu Pamnani

23 [2022/ 1642 |Ritika keshri

24 |2022/934 |Ritika Sharma
25 |2022/946 |Riva Rathi

26 |2022/1643 |Sakshi Sihag
27 [2022/1406 |Sanskriti

28 |2022/1650 |Shahina imam
29 |2022/1589 |Shreya Bind
30 [2022/1128 |Sncha Arora
31 |2022/1147 |Somya Sinha
32 | 2022/1187 |Surbhi Tikania
33 |2022/1196 |swati sonal

34 [2022/1421 |Sweta Kumari
35 |2022/1292 |Vartika Rawat
36 |2022/1320 |Yashna Vats
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Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. Life
Sciences, 111
Year, VI Sem

22583

Economic Botany and

Duration: One
Semester

58 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the Continuous
Assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also this gave
students real life
experience of the
application Plant
biotechnology and
economic botany

42167901
Biotechnology

2024

58 students

No. | Year/Roll No Name
1 2021/333 AASTHA GUPTA

2 2021/335 AASTHA KUMARI
3 2021/1247 AMBILIF T

4 2021/1088 ANANYA ARYA

5 2021/57 ANANYA R.C.K

6 2021/863 ANNU

7 2021/957 ANSHIKA JAISWAL
8 20211128 ANUSHKA MEENA
9 2021/1210 ARDRA B

10 2021/526 ASHITA JOHRI

11 2021/892 ASTHA GOSWAMI
12 2021/443 AYISHA HAMTHA C R
13 2021/1019 DEEPIKA

14 2021/1410 DEEPSHIKHA

15 2021/255 DIA KAKKAR

16 2021/1333 FALGUMNI

17 2021/776 GARIMA RUHELLA
18 |2021/1745 HARSHITA KAPOOR
19 2021/239 HIBA PHARVEEN
20 |2021/253 KHUSHBU

21 |2021/139 KHUSHI PORWAL
22 |2021/808 MADHU
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23 [20210505 rA0HU ZHAH

24 20210973 ARSI

25 2021073 MIMNAKSH SHARMA,
25 [2021M393 IMUSEAAN

27 20210794 IMUSK AN

25 2021096 MACHIKET & RAD

25 |20210809 MARITHA

30 2021734 MARICY

31 (202137 MIEITA ASHOE YaDAY
32 20210596 MIKITA DHAKA,

33 [2021M05 MISHA,

34 (20210316 MISHTHA KHUSHU

35 [20210679 MITI

36 |2021M726 MITIER

37 202113 MUMA MASEEM C K
35 |2021M129 FRAGY S

g 20210821 FRITHA YaDAY

40 | 202187 FRITANS SHARMA
41 | 20214440 RICHA

4z | 202532 RIDOHI AHUJA

43 | 20214309 ROSHMI KUMARI

44 | 2021796 SAOHMA

45 | 20EEs2 SAMRIOOHI CHATURYED
48 | 2021313 SAMA KHARM

47 | 20&iz00 SHAMEHAY] ERISHNA
45 | 20211021 SHasHI DEYI FAL

4z | 202162 SHREEY A SARENS

50 20216l SHUEHD A SHARMA
51 |2021M188 SIMRARN

52 |[2021MI7E SIMBEARN

53 20210216 SIMRAN CHOFRA

54 20210324 SMEHA KUMARI

55 20211725 SOmMAL PRAVIM PATIL




Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. Life 22583 Plant Cell and 2162012304 | 2023 35 S. , ,
. . - Roll No Name
Sciences, II Year, Developmental Biology No.
11 Sem 1 [202231 |Adeeba Ahmed
Duration Semester- one 2 202237  |Aditi Agarwal
semester 3 |2022/38  |Aditi Gaur
4 |2022/118 |Anika Keshri
5 (2022178  |Anushka Srivastav
33projects (Done and 6 [2022/1430 |ArshaP S
completed the project 7 |2022/200 |Arshia Krishnakumar
successfully and 8§ 2022314 |Divita Vishnawat
presented the work) 9 |2022/323 |Divyanshi Soni
10 12022/368 |Gouri Rawat
These were done as 11 |2022/1375 |Hiral Meena
part of the Continuous 12 2022-’:13?6 Insha Qureshi
Assessment 13 |2022/1445 |Jvotsana
. . 14 12022 Keertana Jaishankar
requirement of this 15 [2022/1651 |Khushi Rathore
paper. Also this gave 16 [2022/1529 |[KRITI SINGH
students real life 17 |2022/559 |Krtka
experience of the 18 |2022/633 |Megha
dissection in 19 [2022/659 |Mugdha seth
reproductive biology 20 [2022/702 |NANDINIRANA
and understanding the 21 120227760 |Paalchi Bansal
o 22 (2022/909 [Reshu Pamnani
application of Plant D3 12022/ 1642 |Ritika keshr
anatomy and cell
biology. 24 |2022/934 |Ritika Sharma
25 [2022/946 |Riva Rathi
26 |2022/1643 |Sakshi Sihag
27 [2022/1406 |Sanskriti
28 |2022/1650 |Shahina imam
29 [2022/1589 |Shreva Bind
30 [2022/1128 |Sneha Arora
31 [2022/1147 |Somya Sinha
32 | 2022/1187 |Surbhi Tikania
33 |2022/1196 |swati sonal
34 [2022/1421 |Sweta Kumari
35 |2022/1292 |Vartika Rawat
36 |2022/1320 |Yashna Vats




UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. Life
Sciences, 111
Year, V Sem

22583

Cell and Molecular
Biology

Duration: One
Semester

58 projects (Done and
completed the project
successfully and
presented the work)

These were done as
part of the internal
assessment
requirement of this
paper. Also, this gave
students real-life
experience in the
application of

Analytical techniques.

42167902

2024

58 Students

. No. | Year/Roll No Name
1 2021/333 AASTHA GUFTA
2 2021/335 AASTHA KUMARI
3 2021/1247 AMBILIFT
4 2021/1088 ANANYA ARYA
5 2021/57 ANANYA R.C.K
6 |2021/863 ANNU
7 |2021/957 ANSHIKA JAISWAL
g [2021/1128 ANUSHKA MEENA
9 2021/1210 ARDRA B
10 |2021/526 ASHITA JOHRI
11 |2021/892 ASTHA GOSWAMI
12 |2021/443 AYISHA HAMTHA CR
13 2021/1019 DEEFIKA
14 |2021/1410 DEEFSHIKHA
15 |2021/255 DIA KAKKAR
16 |2021/1333 FALGUNI
17 |2021/776 GARIMA RUHELLA
18 |2021/1745 HARSHITA KAPOOR
19 |2021/239 HIBA PHARVEEN
20 |2021/253 KHUSHBU
21 |2021/139 KHUSHI PORWWAL
22 |2021/808 MADHU
23 | 2021505 MADHU SHAH
24 | 20273 PGS
25 | 202HTS PIMAKSHI SHARRMA
26 | 20211399 MUSKAAN
27 | 2021794 PUSK AN
2B | 20Z1M09E MACHIKET A RAD
2o | 20211809 MAMITHA
30| 2027 MANCY
3L | 20237 MIEITAS ASHOE YaDay
32 | 2021536 MIEITA OHAK A
33 | 2021105 MISHS
34| 202136 MISHTH& EHUSHU
35 | 2021ETS MITI
35 | 202MTZE MITIEA
37 | 202119 MURMA MASEEM C K
3B | 2021129 FRAGYA
3z | 20213 FRITHA Y a0ay
40 | 202HelT? FRIY ARSI SHARMA
41 | 2021440 RICHA
42 | 202532 RIDDHI AHUA,
43 | 20210309 ROSHM KUMARI
44 | H0ZUTIE SADHMA
45 2021232 SAMRIDDHI CHATURVED
45 | 20210813 SANA KHAN
47 | 2021200 SHAMBHAYI ERISHMA
48 | 202IM01 SHASHIDEYIFAL
45 |2021%2 SHREEYA SAXEMA
50 | 202161 SHUEHDA SHARMA
51| 2021138 SIMBARN
52 | 2021176 SIMRAMN
53 | 2020216 SIMR &N CHOPRA
54 | 2021324 SMNEHA KUMAR]
55 | 20ZIMTEE SOMAL PRAYIM FATIL
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.Sc. Life 22583 Intellectual Property  [PC-42163601 | 2024 58 Students No. | Year/Roll No Name
Science III Year, Rights (SEC-4) 1 |2021/333 AASTHA GUFTA
Semester VI 2 |2021/335 AASTHA KUMARI
3 |2021/1247  |AMBILIPT
4 |2021/1088  |ANANYA ARYA
5 |2021/57 ANANYA R.C.K
6 |2021/863 ANNU
Duration: One 7  |2021/957 ANSHIKA JAISWAL
Semester § |2021/1128  |ANUSHKA MEENA
9 |2021/1210  |ARDRA B
10 |2021/526 ASHITA JOHRI
11 |2021/892 ASTHA GOSWAMI
58 Projects (Done 12 20217443 AYISHA HAMTHA C R
individually and 13 [2021/1019 DEEPIKA
completed the project 14 [2021/1410 DEEPSHIKHA
Successfully) 15 |2021/255 DIA KAKKAR
16 |2021/1333 FALGUNI
17 |2021/776 GARIMA RUHELLA
18 [2021/1745 HARSHITA KAPOOR
19 |2021/239 HIBA PHARVEEN
This project is part of 20 |2021/253 KHUSHBU
the IPR practical 21 |2021/138 KHUSHI PORWAL
. 22 |2021/808 MADHU
paper and it is part of
question paper .
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23 [20210505 rA0HU ZHAH

24 20210973 ARSI

25 (2021073 MMIMNAKSH SHARMA
25 [2021M393 IMUSEAAN

27 20210794 IMUSK AN

25 2021096 MACHIKET & RAD

28 |20210809 MARITHA

30 2021734 MARICY

31 (202137 MIEITA ASHOE YaDAY
32 20210596 MIKITA DHAKA,

33 [2021M05 MISHA,

34 (20210316 MISHTHA KHUSHU

35 [20210679 MITI

36 |2021M726 MITIER

37 202113 MUMA MASEEM C K
35 2021123 FRAGY &

g 20210821 FRITHA YaDAY

40 | 202187 FRITANS SHARMA
41 | 20214440 RICHA

4z | 202532 RIDOHI AHUJA

43 | 20214309 ROSHM EUMARI

44 | 2021796 SAOHMA

45 | 20EEs2 SAMRIOOHI CHATURYED
48 | 2021313 SAMA KHARM

47 | 20&iz00 SHAMEHAY] ERISHNA
45 | 20211021 SHasHI DEYI FAL

4z | 202162 SHREEY A SARENS

50 20216l SHUEHD A SHARMA
51 |2021M188 SIMRARN

52 |[2021MI7E SIMBEARN

53 20210216 SIMRAN CHOFRA

54 (20210324 SMEHA KUMARI

55 20211725 SOmMAL PRAVIM PATIL




